MEAG Pupil Numbers and Allocation 2013-14

Asylum Seeker Children
Key Stage Year Group

Foundation N1 (nursery)

N2 (nursery)

Reception

Year 1l

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Beyond Key Sta Year 12
Year 13+

Key Stage 1

Key Stage 2

Key Stage 3

Key Stage 4

Total

526

Isle of Anglesey
Gwynedd

Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire
Wrexham

Powys
Ceredigion
Pembrokeshire
Carmarthenshire
Swansea

Neath Port Talbot
Bridgend

The Vale of Glamorgan
Rhondda Cynon Taf
Merthyr Tydfil
Caerphilly
Blaenau Gwent
Torfaen
Monmouthshire
Newport

Cardiff

Wales

Other ethnic minority children - EAL

Before
Key
Stage 1
17
69
97
79
154
241
66
61
50
200
602
183
96
132
107
89
58
56
23
28
726
1904
5038

KS1
20
78

100
75

106

222

100
51
65

194

524

152
79

137

106
78
66
42
29
31

607

1671

4533

KS2
27
132
115
147
154
270
126
114
119
226
892
265
169
175
188
120
80
68
55
70
1056
3005
7573

KS3
18
90
68

105
83

185
85
62
81

147

588

181

120

239

107
79
53
30
62
20

696

1685

4784

KS4
5
45
45
69
63
132
46
42
55
107
368
112
68
144
73
56
52
24
53
22
406
1045
3032

Beyond
1
31
22
15
17
6
32
18
27
10
155
19
38
71
22
12
21
1
36
15
275
560
1404

Total
88
445
447
490
577
1056
455
348
397
884
3129
912
570
898
603
434
330
221
258
186
3766
9870
26364

Isle of Anglesey
Gwynedd

Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire
Wrexham

Powys
Ceredigion
Pembrokeshire
Carmarthenshire
Swansea

Neath Port Talbot
Bridgend

The Vale of Glamorgan
Rhondda Cynon Taf
Merthyr Tydfil
Caerphilly
Blaenau Gwent
Torfaen
Monmouthshire
Newport

Cardiff

Wales

Other ethnic minority children - non-EAL

Before Key
Stage 1

0
7
61
142
63
127
71
13
55
22
130
0
89
174
262

36
15
33
57
282
891
2531

KS1

59
68
80
79
32
13
63
19
115

74
168
127

6

35

21

35

58
243
822

2127

KS2
55
24
84
91

115

128

132
29

102
22

270

126
307
196
16
95
19
60
106
406
1248
3631

KS3

10
80
75
46
97
50
28
91
20
190

102
211
153
6
34
12
57
62
266
839
2429

KS4
80
7
64
58
42
47
39
15
66
9
118
0
60
181
106

39

44
48
176
525
1729

Beyond

0
2
52
40
17
6
8
4
25
15
44
0
44
104
84
0
22
1
17
35
128
199
847

Total
135
60
400
474
363
484
332
102
402
107
867
0
495
1145
928
31
261
71
246
366
1501
4524

13294

MEAG

41,909
103,155
117,501
118,424
134,434
331,067
187,877
108,286
109,806
233,081

1,539,019
147,795
136,494
263,838
157,441
118,601

76,864

57,037
124,018

68,160

1,653,913

4,671,280

10,500,000



